
110
Season: 2021

6/11/2021 6/11/2021 6/25/2021 6/25/2021 8/13/2021 8/13/2021 9/17/2021 9/17/2021
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 74 Kensei Matsudaira 186 0 0 25 25 25 25 20 16 25 25
2 19 Nathan Gouker 143 43 43 20 20 20 20 25 25 9 4
3 30 Mac MacClugage 125 61 18 4 13 16 16 16 20 20 20
4 12 Anthony Lupo Jr. 98 88 27 16 16 6 13 10 13 11 13
5 91 Mahdi Salem 86 100 12 13 11 11 11 11 x 13 16
6 72 Nathan Bettencourt 85 101 1 11 10 10 10 13 10 10 11
7 42 Sacha Agam 82 104 3 10 9 13 9 4 11 16 10
8 44 Connor Raymond 62 124 20 9 5 9 7 9 9 7 7
9 70 Carter Dreher 53 133 9 8 8 8 8 7 8 3 3

10 73 Brayden Fager 46 140 7 7 7 x x 8 7 8 9
11 16 Ian Fraley 33 153 13 6 4 7 6 6 4 x x
12 46 Jacob Davis 31 155 2 5 6 x x 5 5 5 5
13 22 Ryan Clark 19 167 12 x x x x 3 6 4 6
14 26 Ercel Abbott Jr 14 172 5 x x x x x x 6 8
15 47 Dominic Merrill 5 181 9 x 3 x x 2 x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/25/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at The Ridge
6/25/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at The Ridge
8/13/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh
8/13/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh
9/17/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
9/17/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

MotoAmerica



160
Season: 2021

6/11/2021 6/11/2021 6/25/2021 6/25/2021 8/13/2021 8/13/2021 9/17/2021 9/17/2021
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 74 Kensei Matsudaira 163 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 13
2 99 Jesse James Shedden 135 28 28 20 20 11 13 20 10 16 25
3 13 Jayden Fernandez 117 46 18 9 13 20 16 10 8 25 16
4 19 Nathan Gouker 112 51 5 11 11 16 20 16 20 7 11
5 95 Joshua Raymond 79 84 33 16 16 7 11 11 11 0 7
6 15 Travis Horn 60 103 19 x x 13 0 3 4 20 20
7 25 Alexander Enriquez 55 108 5 0 0 8 9 9 9 11 9
8 91 Mahdi Salem 54 109 1 13 9 9 1 0 6 10 6
9 30 Mac MacClugage 52 111 2 x x x x 13 16 13 10

10 21 Ella Dreher 51 112 1 10 10 10 10 6 5 x x
11 11 Reese Frankenfield 40 123 11 0 0 1 2 8 13 8 8
12 79 Juliana Fernandez 36 127 4 8 8 6 0 7 7 0 0
13 42 Sacha Agam 30 133 6 7 0 5 6 2 0 6 4
14 72 Nathan Bettencourt 30 133 0 2 5 3 8 4 3 5 0
15 24 Chris Clark 26 137 4 0 7 0 0 5 0 9 5
16 57 Evan Lamb 20 143 6 6 2 2 5 0 1 2 2
17 18 Kylie Botkin 19 144 1 1 3 4 4 0 0 4 3
18 60 Alessandro Giardina 19 144 0 5 4 0 7 0 0 3 0
19 17 Emiliano Arciniega 10 153 9 4 6 x x x x x x
20 67 Maximiliano Vargas 7 156 3 3 1 0 3 x x x x
21 61 Aliza Kieffer 5 158 2 x x x x 1 2 1 1
22 38 Adrian Sanchez 0 163 5 0 0 0 0 x x x x
23 66 Haydn Meng 0 163 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x
24 96 Bandit Landers 0 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/25/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at The Ridge
6/25/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at The Ridge
8/13/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh
8/13/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh
9/17/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
9/17/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

MotoAmerica



190
Season: 2021

6/11/2021 6/11/2021 6/25/2021 6/25/2021 8/13/2021 8/13/2021 9/17/2021 9/17/2021
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 99 Jesse James Shedden 170 0 0 25 25 16 25 16 13 25 25
2 13 Jayden Fernandez 115 55 55 20 13 10 20 20 11 11 10
3 95 Joshua Raymond 106 64 9 13 20 8 9 13 16 16 11
4 55 Ryder Davis 105 65 1 8 6 20 11 25 20 6 9
5 24 Chris Clark 100 70 5 16 16 11 7 10 10 10 20
6 15 Travis Horn 91 79 9 x x 25 13 8 9 20 16
7 25 Alexander Enriquez 90 80 1 7 7 9 10 6 25 13 13
8 58 Logan Cunnison 77 93 13 11 11 13 16 11 5 5 5
9 66 Haydn Meng 49 121 28 x x 7 8 9 8 9 8

10 21 Ella Dreher 32 138 17 10 10 x x 5 7 x x
11 27 Isaac Woodworth 26 144 6 x x x x 7 6 7 6
12 31 Hank Vossberg 18 152 8 9 9 x x x x x x
13 61 Aliza Kieffer 15 155 3 x x x x x x 8 7
14 17 Emiliano Arciniega 14 156 1 6 8 x x x x x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
6/25/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at The Ridge
6/25/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at The Ridge
8/13/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh
8/13/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh
9/17/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
9/17/2021 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

MotoAmerica
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